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ACK4040.3

ACK4060.3

ACK4080.3

ACK40100.3

ACK40120.3

ACK6060.3

ACK6080.3

ACK60100.3
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ACK60150.3

ACK60200.3

ACK60250.3

ACK80100.3
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- Stock Habitual - A confirmar - Sob Pedido

Medida
B x A

40x40

60x40

80x40

100x40

120x40

60x60

80x60

100x60

120x60

150x60

200x60

250x60

100x80

120x80

150x80

200x80

Calha
Cinzento

ACK4040.1

ACK4060.1

ACK4080.1

ACK40100.1

ACK40120.1

ACK6060.1

ACK6080.1

ACK60100.1

ACK60120.1

ACK60150.1

ACK60200.1

ACK60250.1

ACK80100.1

ACK80120.1

ACK80150.1

ACK80200.1

RAL9010
RAL7030

C Palha de avimento
OUTRAS CORES DISPONÍVEIS SOB PEDIDOTab.

%
Lote
(mt)

Medida
B x A

Calha
Cinzento

(K)5050x12 ACKP1252.1

(K)5075x18 ACKP1873.1

M Cini alha
Calha Madeira

Escura
Tab.LoteMedida

B x A
Calha Madeira

Clara %(mt)

(K)50ACK1022.5221x10 ACK1022.53
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